E 4 Estinnes

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99099)

Best at
Const at

140917-73
104667- 04
157610- 82
203746- 46
157610- 82
157610- 82
105143-92
197835-52
197835-52
197835-52
197835-52
197835-52
197835-52
105143-92
197835-52

COPPI N QUY
COPPI N GQUY

CLOSE MARCEL

WAL RANT
WAL RANT
WAL RANT
WAL RANT
WAL RANT
WAL RANT

P&F
P&F
P&F
P&F
P&F
P&F

CLOSE MARCEL
WALRANT P&F

Geneent

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
2 62077
1 75220
1 73000
1 71806
4 2
3 3
2 74743
22 62036
2 2
20 3
10 4
17 5
12 6
3 2
5 7

Ri ng
Bague

111402422
106136621
212777121
108982822
108930720
107273122
100286114
111405522
102081818
107273121
118363516
100151116
118363816
908817413
100151616

Snel h.
Vit esse

LECOCQ ERI C
CANON JEAN- LUC

COPPI N QUY
M CHEZ DANI EL

Best at

CGeneent

56

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

CANON JEAN- LUC

104667- 04
300784- 84
300784-84
309500- 70
309500- 70
304183-88
203746- 46
304183-88
241918-00

BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE

LAURENT STEVEN
LAURENT STEVEN
BREUSE DAVI D
M CHEZ DANI EL
BREUSE DAVI D
THI ELS DI D ER

ECAUSSI
ECAUSSI
LA LOW
LA LOWV
THI EUS
STREPY
THI EUS
TRI VI ER

110511723
100008823
110425123
111053623
111053023
112591623
110538523
107108823
110479623

AD | G Af st and

CGeneent

EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

COPPI N @QUY

157610- 82
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
157610- 82
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
241918-00
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
137529- 80
300784-84
300784- 84
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
300784-84
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
157610- 82

FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA

G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN

COPPI N QUY

FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA

G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN
G ANN

THI ELS DI D ER

FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA

G ANN
G ANN
G ANN

BOURLARD P & F

BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE

FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA

BONFOND PHI LI PPE

FASCELLA
FASCELLA
FASCELLA

G ANN
G ANN
G ANN

G ANN
G ANN
G ANN

COPPI N QUY

TRI VI ER
BRAY
BRAY
BRAY
HARVENG
ECAUSSI
ECAUSSI
BRAY
BRAY
BRAY
ECAUSSI
BRAY
BRAY
BRAY

BRACQUE

MQ Di st anc
37 73000
20 68678
30 2
50 3
13 4
2 5
6 6
52 7
32 2
12 8
37 9
53 10
73 11
47 12
42 13
49 14

6 72750
55 15

5 16
44 17
55 63098

1 82470
29 2

7 18
16 19
45 20
18 3

9 21
62 22
69 23
42 3

103924224
103234324
103231824
103234424
103231024
414652424
414653124
103230724
103923124
103230924
103230424
103232924
414650724
414654824
103235124
414651624
103117224
414655124
414650124
414652024
102014924
103069424
103610124
103235824
103232224
103233524
103404324
414650824
414652124
414650524
103928924

1116.
1115.
1107.
1107.
1107.
1106.
1106.
1106.
1106.
1106.
1101.



157610- 82
157610- 82
303313-91
157610- 82
303313-91
303313-91
157610- 82
300784-84
190306- 89
303313-91
241918-00
157610- 82
104667- 04
157610- 82
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
241213-71
309500- 70
303313-91
303313-91
160758- 29
157610- 82
241918-00
157610- 82
104667- 04
157610- 82
300784-84
300784- 84
185354- 84
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
300784-84
300784- 84
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
303313-91
137529- 80
190306- 89
137529- 80
137529- 80
300784- 84
137529- 80
185354- 84
133954- 94
160758- 29
309500- 70
303313-91
137529- 80
137529- 80
104667- 04
303313-91
303313-91
160758- 29
303313-91
137529- 80
304183-88
304183-88
304183-88
241918-00
137529- 80
137529- 80
227594- 32
137529- 80
137529- 80
304183-88
241213-71
300784-84
241213-71
190306- 89
303313-91
185354- 84
185354- 84
185354- 84
303313-91
190306- 89
157610- 82
157610- 82

COPPI N QUY
COPPI N GUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N QUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
COPPI N QUY
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
RUELLE P et F
FASCELLA G ANNI
THI ELS DI DI ER
COPPI N QUY

CANON JEAN- LUC
COPPI N GUY
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANN
POUSSART DANI EL
LAURENT STEVEN
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
DEMOUSTI ER YVES
COPPI N GUY

THI ELS DI DI ER
COPPI N QUY

CANON JEAN- LUC
COPPI N QUY
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
GEUZE 4 LBERT
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
BOURLARD P & F
RUELLE P et F
BOURLARD P & F
BOURLARD P & F
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BOURLARD P & F
GEUZE 4 LBERT

VI SAGE JEAN- NCEL
DEMOUSTI ER YVES
LAURENT STEVEN
FASCELLA G ANNI
BOURLARD P & F
BOURLARD P & F
CANON JEAN- LUC
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
DEMOUSTI ER YVES
FASCELLA G ANNI
BOURLARD P & F
BREUSE DAVI D
BREUSE DAVI D
BREUSE DAVI D

THI ELS DI DI ER
BOURLARD P &
BOURLARD P &
MUSI EAUX PI E
BOURLARD P &
BOURLARD P & F
BREUSE DAVI D
POUSSART DANI EL
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
POUSSART DANI EL
RUELLE P et F
FASCELLA G ANNI
GEUZE G LBERT
GEUZE 4 LBERT
GEUZE G LBERT
FASCELLA G ANNI
RUELLE P et F
COPPI N QUY
COPPI N QUY

F
F
RRE
=

BRACQUE
BRACQUE
BRAY
BRACQUE
BRAY
BRAY
BRACQUE
ECAUSSI
LEVAL T
BRAY
TRI VI ER
BRACQUE
HOUDENG
BRACQUE
BRAY

HARVENG
LEVAL T
HARVENG
HARVENG
ECAUSSI
HARVENG
HAI NE- S
LAHESTR
HARVENG
LA LOW
BRAY

HARVENG
HARVENG
HOUDENG
BRAY

BRAY

HARVENG
BRAY

HARVENG
THI EUSI
THI EUSI
THI EUSI
TRI VI ER
HARVENG
HARVENG
G VRY

HARVENG
HARVENG
THI EUSI
MERBES-
ECAUSSI
MERBES-
LEVAL T
BRAY

HAI NE- S
HAI NE- S
HAI NE- S
BRAY

LEVAL T
BRACQUE
BRACQUE

19
60
14
63

w
o

12

N e
oNGIal

=

=

w
ANWONNWORIIRPOWWUIOREF
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62376
73730

63401

7459

N
W~NOONNONUTIONWNN

N
H

42

103920124
103922924
103235324
103927824
103233324
607042924
103922624
103067324
102086824
103232024
103116824
103923424
103046724
103790824
103235624
103233124
103235924
102903624
103800924
103232524
103230324
102057924
103928124
103116624
103923824
103046924
103925024
103611724
103609324
103782424
103232424
414651124
103233024
103609424
103610724
414653324
103231724
103231924
103235024
102004724
102087824
102000124
102003124
103610224
102001224
103781624
103200924
102058024
103804324
103231224
102010724
102013824
103045624
414651524
414654924
102058224
103234724
102012424
102031924
102030424
102030524
103118624
102004424
102006524
102044124
102005324
102004824
102031624
102900324
103609624
102901124
103112124
103233924
103783024
103781424
103784224
103234024
306108724
103927424
103921224

. 22050
. 22080
. 18110
. 22210
. 18280
. 18580
. 23020
. 33200
. 20360
.21280
. 25310
. 26060
. 28270
. 26220
. 22220
. 22230
. 22250
. 16380
. 27560
. 23080
. 23100
. 17570
. 27520
. 27510
. 28210
. 30430
. 28390
. 38270
. 38280
. 29290
. 25010
. 25040
. 25100
. 40240
. 40350
. 26530
. 26540
. 27010
. 27050
. 21281
. 27050
. 21451
. 21461
. 42340
. 22001
. 32580
. 34400
. 23110
. 34190
. 28570
. 22580
. 22590
. 36030
. 29160
. 29170
. 23390
. 29330
. 23580
. 40292
. 40352
. 40412
. 35040
. 25211
. 25331
. 24390
. 25591
. 26001
. 43022
. 25220
. 48360
. 25510
. 32320
. 33060
. 38130
. 38150
. 38170
. 33340
. 33420
. 39290
. 39320

1088.
1087.
1086.
1083.
1082.
1073.
1073.
1052.
1039.
1033.
1031.
1026.
1024.
1022.
1019.
1019.
1018.
1012.
1010.
1007.
1007.
1007.
1001.
998.
995.
993.
991.
988.
988.
982.
980.
980.
978.
965.
963.
955.
955.
953.
952.
949.
946.
945.
945.
941.
941.
938.
936.
929.
929.
928.
928.
928.
928.
924.
924.
923.
921.
914.
913.
912.
911.
908.
896.
894.
889.
888.
888.
887.
886.
881.
880.
879.
879.
879.
878.
878.
874.
866.
864.
863.

1988
3883
9639
8901
1113
6529
0034
8085
7409
2698
6710
7229
0980
8865
4656
2135
7095
0498
9232
9941
5012
1644
8298
6273
2284
4405
1745
2564
0591
1660
8807
1808
7838
6909
6222
4092
1878
6404
7584
2942
2243
2648
0288
7967
7378
2856
3766
8607
5650
7086
3668
1392
0691
7487
5412
5397
2341
9058
7448
6772
6121
6178
8942
3517
6052
8920
6834
2780
4424
0897
3952
7120
3598
0907
7387
3870
1366
6709
0758
5647



112

303313-91
303313-91
304183-88
300784-84
300784-84
300784- 84
190306- 89
190306- 89
157610- 82
241918-00
203746- 46
157610- 82
190306- 89
303313-91
303313-91
190306- 89

FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
BREUSE DAVI D
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
RUELLE P et F
RUELLE P et F
COPPI N QUY

THI ELS DI D ER

M CHEZ DANI EL
COPPI N QUY
RUELLE P et F
FASCELLA G ANNI
FASCELLA G ANNI
RUELLE P et F

103231424
103233724
102030324
103402724
103068424
103068924
103110124
103110224
103923324
103116424
103148924
103921524
103115524
103230524
414652324
103115124

112

Best at

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

104667- 04
140917-73
104667- 04
157610- 82
300784- 84
203746- 46
157610- 82
300784- 84
309500- 70
309500- 70
304183-88
203746- 46
304183-88
157610- 82
105143-92
197835- 52
241918-00
197835- 52
197835- 52
197835-52
197835- 52
197835- 52
105143-92
197835-52

CANON JEAN- LUC
LECOCQ ERI C
CANON JEAN- LUC
COPPI N @QUY
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
M CHEZ DANI EL
COPPI N @QUY
BONFOND PHI LI PPE
LAURENT STEVEN
LAURENT STEVEN
BREUSE DAVI D
M CHEZ DANI EL
BREUSE DAVI D
COPPI N GQUY
CLOSE MARCEL
WALRANT P&F
THI ELS DI DI ER
WALRANT P&F
WALRANT P&F
WALRANT P&F
WALRANT P&F
WALRANT P&F
CLOSE MARCEL
WALRANT P&F

THI EUSI
STREPY
THI EUSI
BRACQUE
HAI NE- S
G VRY
TRI VI ER
G VRY

G VRY

G VRY

G VRY

G VRY
HAI NE- S
G VRY

i

N
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22

110511723
111402422
106136621
212777121
100008823
108982822
108930720
110425123
111053623
111053023
112591623
110538523
107108823
107273122
100286114
111405522
110479623
102081818
107273121
118363516
100151116
118363816
908817413
100151616



